
Landkreis: Tübingen 
Gemeinde: Bodelshausen 
Gemarkung: Bodelshausen 

Übersichtsplan M. 1:2500 
Gewerbegebiet Grenzäcker 

Öffentlich bestellte Vermessungsingenieure 
D i p l . - I n g . ( F H )  W a l t e r  W e l l h ä u ß e r  
D i p l . - I n g . ( F H )  S t e f a n  W e l l h ä u ß e r  
Bischof-Moser-Str.13 - 72108 Rottenburg a.N. 

03.12.2008 

Verkauft Reserviert

Stand April 2023

2870/8

2870/13

3.775 m²

3.377 m²

675 m²

2.395 m²

1.986 m²


